
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3205 VEENA R 987.500

2 24UG3672 SAINA C V 984.000

3 24UG3940 LUBINA PV 983.000

4 24UG2744 ANJITH SURESH 978.000

5 24UG2479 ROOPENDHU RAJEEV 978.000

6 24UG2682 NITHYA JOY 974.500

7 24UG3069 SNEHA 973.500

8 24UG3760 ANJALI SANKAR 973.000

9 24UG4284 FARHA A F 969.000

10 24UG4028 MALAVIKA S NAIR 963.000

11 24UG1332 GISHNU P G 955.500

12 24UG174 ANJIMA K BAIJU 949.000

13 24UG2945 ALAN SHAJU 948.500

14 24UG4191 ELBIN SHIBU 944.000

15 24UG2775 MADEEHA N 939.000

16 24UG846 GOPIKA PR 937.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG866 ADHEEP M V 937.000

2 24UG2769 GLORIA CHACKO V 935.500

3 24UG3865 DEONA THOMAS 935.500

4 24UG1374 NAKSHATHRA K R 932.000

5 24UG3115 HARITHA P S 930.000

6 24UG3122 AMEENA P M 927.000

7 24UG852 ATHUL VS 925.000

8 24UG4323 DEVANANDA M D 924.000

9 24UG3324 TRESA MARIA T S 911.000

10 24UG1382 AVANI . S 907.000

11 24UG1941 ANASWARA PRADEEP 902.500

12 24UG2527 AYISHA SHIRIN A A 902.500

13 24UG3079 ANUGEETHA T S 901.500

14 24UG2765 SENHA P 901.000

15 24UG2507 ASMIYA A M 897.000

16 24UG3391 NIKHILA PRASAD 894.000

17 24UG3510 DEVI MANGATT 894.000

18 24UG3367 NABIL RAHMAN P A 889.000

19 24UG4237 ASIYA MOHAMED AKBAR 889.000

20 24UG1213 GREESHMA S 886.000

21 24UG3694 NISHANA NASSAR 881.000

22 24UG4160 RIZVANA M N 880.000

23 24UG2493 SOURAV 879.500

24 24UG1831 FASILA SALIM 878.000

25 24UG759 MIZBAH MUHAMMED ALI 875.000
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26 24UG2087 AMERLAD 875.000

27 24UG3535 ABHEESHNA C 872.000

28 24UG837 VYSAGH P 868.000

29 24UG415 MILNA JAYAN 864.000

30 24UG2573 SREYA SAJI 860.000

31 24UG1277 ANNA ANTOO 855.000

32 24UG1965 NITHA VINCENT 854.000

33 24UG3652 AMARJITH.M.A 851.500

34 24UG4077 AKSHAY.T 851.000

35 24UG2558 JYOTHY JOJU 849.500

36 24UG2955 ARISHMA V B 849.000

37 24UG3107 NANDADEV S R 846.000

38 24UG2408 ARDRA VASUDEVAN A 846.000

39 24UG1763 NASIF K.N 843.000

40 24UG1805 ALPHINA ANTONY 841.500

41 24UG3737 ANANYA ANIL 841.000

42 24UG327 JIYA JOBY 839.000

43 24UG219 SUHANA 833.000

44 24UG2209 KARTHIKA ANIL A 830.000

45 24UG3984 KRISHNA DILEEP 826.000

46 24UG3502 PAVITHRA C B 825.500

47 24UG2650 ANN MARIYA SOJAN 824.500

48 24UG4389 ANNA REJI 822.500

49 24UG2495 ALAN BINU MARKARAYIL 816.000

50 24UG2594 ALFIN VARGHESE 815.000

51 24UG3193 ALTAMISH HUSSAIN K P 813.500

52 24UG188 SHAHANA SHAMEER A 813.000

53 24UG4034 SREELAKSHMI T 809.000

54 24UG1894 ADARSH SURESH 808.000

55 24UG2242 LAKSHMI PRIYA P 805.000

56 24UG3385 SREENANDHA M MOHAN 800.000

57 24UG3855 ABHINAV SUNIL 799.000

58 24UG3457 MIRFA 794.000

59 24UG2387 JISHMA M BABU 791.000

60 24UG1890 SANJAY K S 785.000

61 24UG2800 ABHIJITH VA 784.000

62 24UG3258 MANHAL 781.000

63 24UG859 AJSAL.C.J 781.000

64 24UG1009 AQUINOS T L 781.000

65 24UG734 MARIYA MARGERET GEORGE 781.000

66 24UG335 AMAN SETHU T S 780.500

67 24UG2685 MEENAKSHY K P 780.000

68 24UG3997 RIYA ROSE 778.000

69 24UG1584 DANIYA V WILSON 777.000

70 24UG510 PAVITRA SUDHIR WARRIER 777.000

71 24UG2877 LAKSHMI PRIYA N S 774.500

72 24UG1033 SAIRA FATHIMA 774.500

73 24UG1984 AFRA YOUSUF 772.000

74 24UG4306 SAHANA K T 771.000

75 24UG3218 JESNA JAYAN 771.000



76 24UG3599 SREEHARI BAIJU 768.500

77 24UG4071 DAYA PRINCE 767.500

78 24UG4396 DEVIKA PS 766.500

79 24UG108 SANIKA V V 762.000

80 24UG3297 AKASH S KUMAR 760.000

81 24UG627 SHANKAR MENON P 756.000

82 24UG3609 MOHAMMED SALIH P M 755.000

83 24UG3811 SANAM A A 754.500

84 24UG3492 AMNA NASSAR 752.000

85 24UG1505 ANJANA V A 750.000

86 24UG2335 ARUN K P 749.500

87 24UG1074 NIRANJANI A V 741.000

88 24UG2323 SREEJITH V S 735.500

89 24UG271 ADWAITHA R 730.000

90 24UG4395 BASIL JAIK JOSE 728.000

91 24UG52 SAMEERA DILEEP 725.500

92 24UG242 DEVANANDHA NAYAN TOM 724.000

93 24UG3481 SHINTO VS 724.000

94 24UG2514 AMAL KRISHNA V J 722.000

95 24UG3119 ABHISHEK K GOPAN 719.000

96 24UG3526 APARNA V 717.500

97 24UG2044 AKSHARA K J 715.500

98 24UG1437 FARSI.A.A 713.000

99 24UG3364 SHAFNA T S 709.000

100 24UG4214 JIDYA 707.000

101 24UG1373 ANGEL HELAN. S 705.500

102 24UG1516 AYANA K J 699.000

103 24UG2954 IRINE GEORGE 698.500

104 24UG4415 YUVAN JIJO 697.500

105 24UG264 ZAINAB NIZAR 696.000

106 24UG3655 JOSEN JOS JOSHY 693.000

107 24UG1583 DEVAJ TN 692.000

108 24UG3247 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 690.500

109 24UG3638 KHENZA M M 685.500

110 24UG3793 ABHIRAMKRISHNA K J 680.000

111 24UG1811 ANVIN P SHAJU 677.000

112 24UG2673 ABHIRAM BAIJU 674.500

113 24UG1909 VISHNU SADANANDAN 673.000

114 24UG3464 AMALKRISHNA K S 673.000

115 24UG312 AERON MJ 667.000

116 24UG3191 ASHIF SAHEER M 665.000

117 24UG3449 NAMITHA P V 659.000

118 24UG3566 SHAMSI V N 657.000

119 24UG3516 FATHIMA K T 655.500

120 24UG906 RIZBA JABBAR 651.500

121 24UG3500 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 648.000

122 24UG2473 SAI GOPAL B 642.000

123 24UG3721 AVIN BAIJU 641.500

124 24UG1882 THEJUS C 640.500

125 24UG2540 APARNA M P 638.500



126 24UG4252 AAGHOSH GOPIDAS 633.000

127 24UG1 ASHWIN DINESH 628.000

128 24UG3180 AL ASIF RAHUMAN 626.000

129 24UG3935 HASHIN JAYAN 624.000

130 24UG3644 ADHITHYAN M H 623.000

131 24UG1579 BALAMANI P B 622.500

132 24UG325 GOUTHAM SAJU 616.000

133 24UG1963 ALAN SANTHOSH 603.500

134 24UG1218 ARYAN A S 603.000

135 24UG21 TOJO C F 597.500

136 24UG306 NAVANEETH KRISHNA KS 587.500

137 24UG694 ADITHYA SANKAR A.A 587.500

138 24UG1995 SURYAKIRAN PS 577.500

139 24UG2702 JAIN JOY 559.000

140 24UG1736 MOHAMMED SHAAN A S 544.500

141 24UG4343 ASWIN K R 530.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG335 AMAN SETHU T S 780.500

2 24UG2514 AMAL KRISHNA V J 722.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4415 YUVAN JIJO 697.500

2 24UG2673 ABHIRAM BAIJU 674.500

3 24UG1909 VISHNU SADANANDAN 673.000

4 24UG3464 AMALKRISHNA K S 673.000

5 24UG3935 HASHIN JAYAN 624.000

6 24UG325 GOUTHAM SAJU 616.000

7 24UG306 NAVANEETH KRISHNA KS 587.500

8 24UG4343 ASWIN K R 530.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG866 ADHEEP M V 937.000

2 24UG1374 NAKSHATHRA K R 932.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4323 DEVANANDA M D 924.000

2 24UG1941 ANASWARA PRADEEP 902.500

3 24UG3079 ANUGEETHA T S 901.500

4 24UG3535 ABHEESHNA C 872.000

5 24UG837 VYSAGH P 868.000

6 24UG415 MILNA JAYAN 864.000

7 24UG2573 SREYA SAJI 860.000

8 24UG3652 AMARJITH.M.A 851.500

9 24UG2955 ARISHMA V B 849.000

10 24UG2408 ARDRA VASUDEVAN A 846.000

11 24UG3737 ANANYA ANIL 841.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



12 24UG3984 KRISHNA DILEEP 826.000

13 24UG3502 PAVITHRA C B 825.500

14 24UG2242 LAKSHMI PRIYA P 805.000

15 24UG3385 SREENANDHA M MOHAN 800.000

16 24UG3855 ABHINAV SUNIL 799.000

17 24UG1890 SANJAY K S 785.000

18 24UG2800 ABHIJITH VA 784.000

19 24UG2685 MEENAKSHY K P 780.000

20 24UG2877 LAKSHMI PRIYA N S 774.500

21 24UG3599 SREEHARI BAIJU 768.500

22 24UG4071 DAYA PRINCE 767.500

23 24UG4396 DEVIKA PS 766.500

24 24UG108 SANIKA V V 762.000

25 24UG3297 AKASH S KUMAR 760.000

26 24UG1505 ANJANA V A 750.000

27 24UG2335 ARUN K P 749.500

28 24UG271 ADWAITHA R 730.000

29 24UG52 SAMEERA DILEEP 725.500

30 24UG2044 AKSHARA K J 715.500

31 24UG4214 JIDYA 707.000

32 24UG1583 DEVAJ TN 692.000

33 24UG3793 ABHIRAMKRISHNA K J 680.000

34 24UG3500 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 648.000

35 24UG1 ASHWIN DINESH 628.000

36 24UG3644 ADHITHYAN M H 623.000

37 24UG1579 BALAMANI P B 622.500

38 24UG1218 ARYAN A S 603.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3122 AMEENA P M 927.000

2 24UG2527 AYISHA SHIRIN A A 902.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2765 SENHA P 901.000

2 24UG2507 ASMIYA A M 897.000

3 24UG3367 NABIL RAHMAN P A 889.000

4 24UG4237 ASIYA MOHAMED AKBAR 889.000

5 24UG3694 NISHANA NASSAR 881.000

6 24UG4160 RIZVANA M N 880.000

7 24UG1831 FASILA SALIM 878.000

8 24UG759 MIZBAH MUHAMMED ALI 875.000

9 24UG1763 NASIF K.N 843.000

10 24UG219 SUHANA 833.000

11 24UG3193 ALTAMISH HUSSAIN K P 813.500

12 24UG188 SHAHANA SHAMEER A 813.000

13 24UG3457 MIRFA 794.000

14 24UG3258 MANHAL 781.000

15 24UG859 AJSAL.C.J 781.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



16 24UG3997 RIYA ROSE 778.000

17 24UG1033 SAIRA FATHIMA 774.500

18 24UG1984 AFRA YOUSUF 772.000

19 24UG4306 SAHANA K T 771.000

20 24UG3609 MOHAMMED SALIH P M 755.000

21 24UG3811 SANAM A A 754.500

22 24UG3492 AMNA NASSAR 752.000

23 24UG1437 FARSI.A.A 713.000

24 24UG3364 SHAFNA T S 709.000

25 24UG264 ZAINAB NIZAR 696.000

26 24UG3247 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 690.500

27 24UG3638 KHENZA M M 685.500

28 24UG3191 ASHIF SAHEER M 665.000

29 24UG3566 SHAMSI V N 657.000

30 24UG3516 FATHIMA K T 655.500

31 24UG906 RIZBA JABBAR 651.500

32 24UG3180 AL ASIF RAHUMAN 626.000

33 24UG1736 MOHAMMED SHAAN A S 544.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2493 SOURAV 879.500

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2387 JISHMA M BABU 791.000

2 24UG1074 NIRANJANI A V 741.000

3 24UG2323 SREEJITH V S 735.500

4 24UG2540 APARNA M P 638.500

5 24UG4252 AAGHOSH GOPIDAS 633.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 


